## N2 accoques

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	rsiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000351162680

09/04/20--01027--002 \*\*87.53

2020 OCT 20 AM 8: 11

W20000112319



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 30, 2020

FAITH WESLEYAN CHURCH, INC 3501 NORTH FLORIDA AVENUE LAKELAND, FL 33805

SUBJECT: FAITH WESLEYAN CHURCH, INC.

Ref. Number: W20000112319

We have received your document for FAITH WESLEYAN CHURCH, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The title(s) in the officer/director field(s) is/are not acceptable. Please refer to the following link for acceptable officer/director title information. http://dos.myflorida.com/sunbiz/search/guides/corporation-records/title-abbreviations/

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Derrick Thompson Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 520A00018874

www.sunbiz.org

DO DOV (1007 M U ) 1 11 11 0004

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Faith Wesleyan Church, Inc.

ECI:	(PROPOSED CORPO	DRATE NAME – <u>MUST IN</u>	CLUDE SUFFIX)
sed is an original a	and one (1) copy of the Arti	icles of Incorporation and	a check for :
<b>\$70.00</b>	□ \$78.75	□\$78.75	<b>\$87.50</b>
Filing Fee	Filing Fee &	Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
S	Certificate of	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
	Status		& Certificate
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
CDOM	Faith Wesleyan Church, Inc.		
FROM:	Nan	ne (Printed or typed)	-
	3501 North Florida Avenue		
		Address	
	Lakeland, FL 33805		
	(	City, State & Zip	- ir
	863-944-1609		
	Daytii	ne Telephone number	- 3.

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

faithwesleyan@outlook.com

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

	the corporation shall be: Faith Wesley					
Principal street address:  3501 North Florida Avenue  Lakeland, FL 33805			Mailing address, if different eadowood Dr. nd. FL 33809	t is:		_
purposes of	for which the corporation is organize. The Wesleyan Church as set forth in	The Wesleyan Discipline, a	nd shall not be for the pecuniary	gain of the	member	
	the benefit and use of the members an	<del></del>	<del></del>	<del></del> -		
The Wesleya	of its ministers, Christian education, ar			, as posses		
RTICLE	V MANNER OF ELECTION TO	he manner in which the direc	etors are elected and appointed:	y official m	nembers	
TICLE V	/ INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR I	DIRECTORS	tors are elected and appointed:	y official m	2020 OCT 20	
TICLE V		DIRECTORS  Name and Title:	tors are elected and appointed:	y official m	2020 OCT 20 AN	
TICLE V	<i>INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR I</i> itle:	DIRECTORS  Name and Title: Address:	Ronald L. Hogrefe, T	y official m	2020 OCT 20	
ne and T	itle: Jason Diaz, P  3501 North Florida Avenue  Lakeland, FL 33805	DIRECTORS  Name and Title: Address:	Ronald L. Hogrefe, T	y official m	2020 OCT 20 AN	the state of the s
ne and T	itle: Jason Diaz, P  3501 North Florida Avenue	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	Ronald L. Hogrefe, T  1001 Carpenters Way Apt A418  Lakeland, FL 33809	y official m	2020 OCT 20 AN	The land to the la
ne and Tress	itle: Jason Diaz, P  3501 North Florida Avenue  Lakeland, FL 33805  itle: David N. Coile, VT	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Address:	Ronald L. Hogrefe, T 1001 Carpenters Way Apt A418 Lakeland, FL 33809  Marilyn T. Powell, S	y official m	2020 OCT 20 AN	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ne and Tress and T	itle:  Jason Diaz, P  3501 North Florida Avenue  Lakeland, FL 33805  itle:  David N. Coile, VT  915 Meadowood Dr.  Lakeland, FL 33809	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	Ronald L. Hogrefe, T  1001 Carpenters Way Apt A418  Lakeland, FL 33809  Marilyn T. Powell, S  925 Fenton Lane, #10	y official m	2020 OCT 20 AN	the land land
ne and Tress and T	itle: Jason Diaz, P  3501 North Florida Avenue Lakeland, FL 33805  itle: David N. Coile, VT  915 Meadowood Dr. Lakeland, FL 33809	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	Ronald L. Hogrefe, T  1001 Carpenters Way Apt A418  Lakeland, FL 33809  Marilyn T. Powell, S  925 Fenton Lane, #10  Lakeland, FL 33809	y official m	2020 OCT 20 AN	The large specific

Name and Title	Shelley Christensen, AMBR	Name and Title:	Dennis Bliss, AMBR		
	4355 Corporate Ave.	Address:	1482 Shorewood Drive		
	Lakeland, FL 33809		Auburndale, FL 33823		
Name and Title		Name and Title			
Address	6509 Angus Dr.	Address:	10626 Pathfinder Trail		
	Lakeland, FL 33810	<del></del>	Lakeland, FL 33809		
ARTICLE VI The name and Name:	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT a Marcia LaRae Coile	acceptable) of the regis	stered agent is:		
Address:	915 Meadowood Dr.				
	Lakeland, FL 33809		3 E	100 OCT	
	INCORPORATOR address of the Incorporator is:  Marcia LaRae Coile			CT 20 AH 8:	
Address:	915 Meadowood Dr.  Lakeland, FL 33809			=	
fective date, an effective	date is listed, the date must be specifi	ne applicable statutor	(OPTIONAL) re than five days prior or 90 days after y filing requirements, this date will not be	•	
	familiar with and accept the appointme	nt as registered agent	e above stated corporation at the place and agree to act in this capacity	designated in t	hi:
fasc	Required Signature of Register	ered Agent	10 15 page	<u>40</u> 2C	J
		erein are true. I am a	ware that any false information submitte 817.155, F.S.	d in a documen	t to
EVC	Required Signature of I	l ncorporator		12020	C